
AVIATION-AEROSPACE MAGNET PROGRAMS BY STATE 

SCHOOL DEPARTMENT/TITLE NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP PHONE E-MAIL WEBSITES 
BTW Magnet High Center for Aerospace Mr. Brent 632 S. Union St. Montgomery AL 36104-5836 334-269-3617 george.smith@mps.k www.btwmhs.mps.k12.al. 
School Studies Smith 12.al.us us 
Langston Aerospace Principal Becky Green 126 Chestnut Hot Springs AR 71901 501-620-7821 green@hssd.net http://www.hssd.net/langst 
& Environmental on/index.htm 
Studies School 
Catalina High 
Magnet School 

Lead Teacher Ms. Sue Harris 3645 E. Pima St. Tucson AZ 85716-3399 520-232-8504 sue.harris@tusd.k12. 
az.us 

Coronado High 
School 

Aviation Science Program Mr. John Biera 2501 N. 74th St. Scottsdale AZ 85257-1502 480-484-6810 jbiera@susd.org http://coronado.susd.org 

Safford Magnet Aerospace Education Rich Barnes 200 E. 13th St. Tucson AZ 85701 
Middle School (At Risk 

Students) 
South Mountain Ms. Cheri J. 5401 S. 7th St. Phoenix AZ 85040-3199 
High School Fitzpatrick 
Independence High 
School 

Technical Coordinator Mr. Mike 
Reynolds 

1776 Educational 
Park Dr. 

San Jose CA 95133-1703 408-928-9865 reynoldsm@esuhsd.o 
rg 

http://ih.esuhsd.org 

Johnson Elementary 
School 

Principal's Office Margie 
Lincoln/Alena 
Lintz (Grades 

1355 Kelton Road San Diego CA 92114 619-264-0103 alintz@sandi.net 

K-6) 
Oakland Aviation c/o Oakland Community Ms. Liz 7200 Bancroft Ave., Oakland CA 94605 510-639-1444 
High School Organization Sullivan Suite #2 
W.C. Overfelt High Teacher Ms. Claudia 1835 Cunningham San Jose CA 95122-1712 408-347-5164 
School Taylor Ave. 
Westchester High Math Science Aerospace Mr. Ron 7400 W. Manchester Los Angeles CA 90045-2322 310-670-4003 http://www.lausd.k12.ca.us 
School Keating, Ave. x544 /westchester_hs 

Coordinator 
Eagles Peak Flabob Airport Dr. Art 4130 Mennes Ave. Riverside CA 92509 951-683-2309 apeter33@msn.com www.flabob.org 
Aviation High Peterson x103 
School 
District II Schools Youth Aviation Program 

Coordinator 
Ms. Althea 
Smith 

3314 Kestrel Drive Colorado 
Springs 

CO 80916 719-448-0498 Lonja2@msn.com or 
Smithaw@dll.org 

www.dll.org 

Delcastle Technical John Serwinsky 1417 Newport Road Wilmington DE 19804-3499 302-322-8161 jserwinski@nccvt.k1 http://nccvotech.com/aviat 
High School 2.de.us ech.asp 
Polytech High Senior Aerospace Science Col. James W. PO Box 97 Woodside DE 19980-0097 302-697-3255 jholler@polytech.k12 
School Holler III x242 .de.us 
Choctawhatchee Choice Aerospace Institute Leo F. Murphy, 110 Racetrack Road Ft. Walton FL 32547 850-833-3614 murphyL1@mail.oka www.choiceinstitutes.com 
High School Director Beach x626 loosa.k12.fl.us 
Crestview High Aerospace Institute Leo F. Murphy, 1250 N. Ferdon Blvd. Crestview FL 32536 850-689-7177 
School Director 
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E.W.F. Stirrup 
Elementary 

Aerospace Education Patrick C. Lunn 
(Grades 4&5) 

330 NW 97th Ave. Miami FL 33172 305-226-7001 plunn@dadeschools. 
net 

Hialeah High School Ms. Nora 251 E. 47th St. Hialeah FL 33013-1898 305-822-1500 naucar@dadeschools. http://hhs.dadeschools.net 
Aucar x2202 net 

Homestead Senior 
High School 

 Dr. Alvin 
Brennan 

2351 SE 12th Ave. Homestead FL 33034-3511 305-245-7000 alcal@hshs.dadescho 
ols.net 

www.hshs.dadeschools.net 

Miami-Dade County Executive Director/Magnet Mr. Michael 1500 Biscayne Blvd. Miami FL 33132-1440 
Public Schools Programs Bell Ste. 237 
Middleton High  Mr. Richard  4801 N. 22nd St. Tampa FL 33610 813-233-3360 Richard.Crawford@S http://middleton.fl.schoolw 
School Crawford DHC.K12.FL.US ebpages.com/education/sta 

ff/staff.php?sectionid=108 
Miramar High Teacher Ed Martin 3601 SW 89th Ave. Miramar FL 33025-3299 954-437-0600 j.e.martin@broward 
School schools.com 
Pahokee High 
School 

Sr. Aerospace Science Inst. Maj. Vic Dilda 900 Larrimore Road Pahokee FL 33476-1324 561-924-6429 dildari@palmbeach.k 
12.fl.us 

Seabreeze High 
School 

Principal Robert Wallace 2700 N. Oleander 
Ave. 

Daytona 
Beach 

FL 32118-3199 

South Atlanta High  Tommy 800 Hutchens Road Atlanta GA 30354-2597 404-362-5057 tthompson@atlanta.k 
School Thompson SE 12.ga.us 
Kelvyn Park High Principal Dr. Sondra 4343 West Chicago IL 60639 
School Fontanez- Wrightwood Ave. 

Phelan 
Wilco Area Career 
Center 

Elizabeth 
Kaufman 

500 Wilco Blvd. Romeoville IL 60446-9529 815-838-6941 ekaufman@wilco.k12 
.il.us 

Arsenal Technical 
High School 

Instructor Mr. Wavie 
Rudolph A&P 

1500 E. Michigan St. Indianapolis IN 46201-3079 

Prosser School of Counselor Mr. Jim Hall 4202 Charlestown New Albany IN 47150-9567 812-949-4266 jwhall@nafcs.k12.in. www.prossertech.org 
Technology Road us 
Des Moines Public Central Campus - Aviation Jerome L. 2610 McKinley Ave. Des Moines IA 50321 515-285-6949 jerry.bradley@dmps. http://www.dmps.k12.ia.us 
School Bradley k12.ia.us 
Northeast Magnet Aviation Teacher Mr. Alan 1847 N. Chautauqua Wichita KS 67214-2311 316-973-2304 aschmidt@usd259.ne 
High School Schmidt St. t 
Shawnee Aviation  Mr. William 4018 W. Market St. Louisville KY 40212-2597 502-485-
High School Vander Meer 8326/8688 
Southside Center for Instructor Mr. Wayne 1784 Harrodsburg Lexington KY 40504-3621 859-381-3603 cwking@fayette.k12. 
Applied Technology King Rd. ky.us 
Davis Aerospace  Dr. Alice 10200 Erwin St. Detroit MI 48234-4116 313-866-5401 alsce-
Technical High Johnson johnson@dpsnet.detp 
School ub.k12.mi.us 
Columbia Heights 
High School 

Technical Ed. Teacher Mr. Bob Mreen 1400 49th Ave. NE Columbia 
Heights 

MN 55421-1939 smithdu@colheights. 
k12.mn.us 

www.colheights.k12.mn.us 
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Farnsworth 
Elementary School 

Aerospace Coordinator Jill Wall 
(Grades K-6) 

1290 Arcade St. St. Paul MN 55106 651-293-8675 jill.wall@spps.org http://farnsworth.spps.org 

Washburn High Aviation & Aerospace Mr. Peter 201 W. 49th St. Minneapolis MN 55419-2530 612-668-3400 peter.denny@mpls.k1 http://washburn.mpls.k12. 
School Magnet Coordinator Denny 2.mn.us mn.us 
Gateway Institute of 
Technology 

Asst. Principal Mr. Eli De 
Weez 

5101 McRee Ave. Saint Louis MO 63110-2019 314-776-4048 
x233 

theodore.deweez@slp 
s.org 

Ibraham Aeronautics Aerospace Education Karen 5036 Old Winston- NC 27105 336-661-4850 khickerson@wsfcs.k1 http://web2k.wsfcs.k12.nc. 
Academy Hickerson Walkertown Road Salem 2.nc.us us/ib rahames 

(Grades K-6) 
Winston- Aviation School Mr. Steve 1615 Miller St. Winston- NC 27103 336-727-8181 sflippin@wsfcs.k12.n 
Salem/Forsyth City Coordinator Flippin Salem c.us 
Schools/Career 
Center H.S. 
Barringer High 
School Academy

 Vera Monica 
Pinto 

90 Parker St. Newark NJ 07104 973-268-5125 

Center for Newark Liberty Airport Vera Monica 151 Conrad Street Newark NJ 07114 
Aerospace Studies Pinto 
(Middle School) 
Newark Public Aerospace Resource Vera Monica 460 Lyons Ave. Newark NJ 07112 973-733-7624 mpinto@nps.k12.nj.u http://www.nps.k12.nj.us 
Schools Coordinator Pinto s 
Ocean County 
Vocational/Technica 
l School 

Aviation/Aero Tech. 
Institute 

Mr. Mark 
Lamb 

PO Box 1125 Lakehurst NJ 08733-0625 732-657-4000 
x4195 

mlamb@mail.ocvts.o 
rg 

www.ocvts.org 

New Jersey H.S. Aviation Academy Dennis Pierce, 112 Leddon Street Millville NJ 08332 856-825-5009 dpierce@cumberland. www.cumberland.tec.nj.us 
Academy of Program & Avionics Coordinator tec.nj.us 
Aviation Science 
Jim Bridger Middle 
School 

Aerospace Education Deanna Kowal, 
Asst. Principal 

2505 N. Bruce St. North Las 
Vegas 

NV 89030 702-799-7185 

Rancho High School Magnet Coordinator Ms. Susan 1900 E. Owens Ave. North Las NV 89030-7045 702-799-7000 
Mecham Vegas x321 

August Martin High Program Director Mr. Henry R. 15610 Baisley Blvd. Jamaica NY 11434-2821 718-528-2920 hrr881@aol.com 
School Rey x164 
Aviation High  Ms. Eileen 4530 36th Street Long Island NY 11101-1822 718-361-2032 
School Taylor City 
Eastern Suffolk Aviation Programs Mr. John 15 Andrea Rd. Holbrook NY 11741 631-419-1628 
BOCES Volonts 
QuestarIII Teacher John Mahony 131 Union Turnpike Hudson NY 12534 518-828-4157 

x238 
jmahony@Questar.or 
g 

www.questar.org 
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Nassau BOCES Barry Tech Aviation 
Academy 

John Carey, 
Teacher 

1196 Prospect Ave. Westbury NY 11590 516-622-6800 jcarey@mail.nasboce 
s.org 

www.nassauboces.org 

Ulster BOCES Vo  Mr. Gary PO Box 601 Port Ewen NY 12466-0601 845-331-6680 gsuraci@mhric.org  
Tech Suraci, x213 

Principal 
BOCES West L.A. Wilson Technological 

Aviation Facility 
Diana 
Santiago, FAA 
Laison 

7200 Republic 
Airport 

Farmingdale NY 11735 631-752-1957 dsantiag@wsboces.or 
g 

http://www.wilsontech.org 
/amt/ 

Southeast High Aviation/Aerospace Mr. Pat Botrlli, 5401 S. Shields Blvd. Oklahoma OK 73129-3621 405-636-5008 
School Teacher Asst. Principal City 
George Washington Aviation & Aerospace Joe Kolos 10175 Bustleton Ave. Philadelphia PA 19116-3718 215-676-1915 
High School Academy/Aviation 

Coordinator 
Program Manager 
for Aviation and 
Aerospace 

Philadelphia Academies, 
Inc. 

Ms. Corvette 
Kittrell 

230 S. Broad St. 
Suite 1300 

Philadelphia PA 19102-4121 215-546-6300 
x111 

careers@academiesin 
c.org 

www.academiesinc.org 

McGavock High Aviation Coordinator 3150 McGavock Pike Nashville TN 37214-1698 615-885-8850 
School 
Wooddale High Aviation Program Mr. Jeff 5151 Scottsdale Ave. Memphis TN 38118-4501 901-368-6684 aviationteacher@hot www.memphis-
School Coordinator Holmes mail.com schools.k12.tn.us/schools/ 

wooddale.hs/whs/index.ht 
m 

Hays Magnet Aerospace Education Lisa Wills, 1101 E. Monahans Odessa TX 79761 432-337-6691 willsld@ector-
Elementary School Principal county.k12.tx.us 

(Grades K-6) 
Hirschi Math  Dr. Elaine 3106 Borton St. Wichita Falls TX 76306-6952 940-716-2800 ebeck@wfisd.net 
Science Magnet Beck 
Kirby Junior High Aerospace Technology Kady 1715 N. Loop 11 Wichita Falls TX 76305 940-716-2900 ksorrentino@wfisd.n 
School Sorrentino, et 

Teacher 
Skyline High School Instructor Mr. Keith 

Bauer 
7777 Forney Rd. Dallas TX 75227-2559 972-502-3490 kbaue025@dallasisd. 

org 
Sterling Aviation  Ms. Hastle 11625 Martindale Houston TX 77048-2005 713-991-8125 hmurray@houstonisd 
Sciences High Murray Road .org 
School 
Addison Aerospace  Sandra Puckett 1220 Fifth St. NW Roanoke VA 24012 
Magnet Middle (Grades 6-8) 
School 
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Aviation Academy  Mr. John 902 B Bland Blvd. Newport VA 23602-4347 757-886-2745 john.hutchinson@nn. www.avi.nn.k12.va.us 
Denbigh High Hutchinson, News k12.va.us 
School Director 
Danville Public 
Schools 

Aviation/Aerospace 
Magnet High School 

Ms. Dianne 
Locker 

31 Baltimore Ave. Danville VA 24541-4807 

Galileo Magnet High Principal Bill Lawrence 230 S. Ridge St. Danville VA 24540 434-773-8186 wlawrenc@mail.dps. www.dps.k12.va.us/galileo 
School k12.va.us / 
Loudoun County Director Career, Technical Ms. Shirley L. 21000 Education Ct. Ashburn VA 20148 571-252-1070 sbazdar@loudoun.k1 
Public Schools (10 & Adult Education Bazdar 2.va.us 
HS’s) 
Westfield High Aerospace Institute Mr. Charles 4700 Stonecroft Chantilly VA 20151 703-488-6524 Chuck.Cowell@fcps. www.fcps.edu/WestfieldH 
School Cowell Blvd. x7137 edu S/ 
Westwood Magnet Kathy Renyer 500 Apollo Ave. Danville VA 24541 krenyer@mail.dps.k1 
Middle School 2.va.us 
William Fleming 
High School 

 Mr. Thomas 
Pearman 

3649 Ferncliff Ave. Roanoke VA 24017-1411 540-853-6547 airbosswfhs@neto.co 
m 

Aviation High CEO/Principal Reba Gilman 6770 E. Marginal Seattle WA 98108 206-716-0006 gilmanrj@hsd401.org http://www.aviationhs.org/ 
School Way S. 


